
  OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E), ODISHA, BHUBANESWAR

MONTHLY APPROPRIATION REPORT Page 1 of 1
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GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA Amounts in Lakh of Rupees
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 3.09 7,75,305.34 24,694.66 24,694.66 8,00,000.00 8,00,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,00,000.00

 3.09 7,75,305.34 24,694.66 24,694.66 7,75,305.34 8,00,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,00,000.00

Total of Major Head (2049) :-

Total of Demand (2049) :- 
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Demand No : 2049-Expenditure relating to the (Charged) Interest Payments

Original Suplementary Surrender Net Bud AmtReapp(-)Reapp(+)

Interest Payment on Market Loans

Interest on Internal Loans

Interest Payment on Other Loans

Interest on Internal Loans

Charges for Debt Management

Interest on Unfunded Debt

Defined Contribution Pension Scheme

Block Loans for State Plan Schemes

External Debt

Loans for Non-Plan Schemes

Ways and Means Advance from Government of 
India

Consolidated Loans

Interest Payment on Other Loans

External Debt

Reserve Funds

Other Items

 8,00,000.00  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 8,00,000.00

A- Administrative Expenditure

Total- B

C- Disaster Response Fund

D -Transfers from State

Total Expenditure : 24,694.66  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 24,694.66 24,694.66  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 24,694.66

 0.00A(i)-  E O M  Expenditure  0.00  0.00

 8,00,000.00A(ii)- Debt Servicing  Expr  24,694.66  24,694.66

Total - A 

B - Programme Expenditure

B(i)- State Sect. Schemes

B(ii)- Central Sect. Schemes

B(iii)- Central Sponsored 

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Bud_Net Cur_Expr Prog_Expr Bud_Net Cur_Expr Prog Expr Prog ExprCur_ExprBud_Net
 0.00


